
 
 
Date                 Event    / Time                              Attendance expected:  

Thursday, September 14 Curriculum Night  5:30pm - 8:30pm 300+ 

Thursday, October 19 Parent -Teacher Conferences  5:30pm - 9:00pm 350+ 

Tuesday, Oct 24 OPEF VEX Robotics Parent meeting 6:00pm - 9:00pm 100+ 

Sunday, November 5 Oak Park Women’s Exchange Craft Fair   8:30am - 5:30pm 250+ 

Friday, Nov 10 CAST musical show  6:30pm - 10:00pm 300+ 

Saturday, Nov 11 CAST musical & Pasta Dinner  5:30pm - 10:00pm 300+ 

Fri, December 1 CAST Jr show  5:30pm - 9:00pm 300+ 

Sat, Dec 2 CAST Jr show   2:30pm - 7:00pm 300+ 

Thurs, Dec 7 Band concert   6:30pm - 9:30pm 300+ 

Thurs, Dec 14 CAST Winter musical   6:30pm - 10:00pm 300+ 

Fri, Dec 15 CAST Winter musical   6:30pm - 10:00pm 300+ 

Sat, Dec 16 OPEF VEX Fall Robot Rumble  6:30am - 1:00pm 250+ 

Sat, Dec 16 CAST Winter musical  6:30pm - 10:00pm 300+ 

Sun, Dec 17 CAST Winter musical  6:30pm - 10:00pm 250+ 

Tuesday, Dec 19 Winter Choir Concert   6:30pm - 9:30pm 300+ 

Wednesday, Dec 20 Winter Choir Concert   6:30pm - 9:30pm 300+ 

Tues, January 9, 2018 8th Grade Honor Roll Breakfast   7:30am - 9:30am 200+ 



Thurs, Jan 11 7th Grade Honor Roll Breakfast   7:30am - 9:30am 200+ 

Fri, Jan 12 6th Grade Honor Roll Breakfast   7:30am - 9:30am 200+ 

Fri, Jan 26 Institute Day 200+ 

Thursday, Feb 8 Parent -Teacher Conferences  12:00pm  - 9:00pm 400+ 

Sat, Feb 10 VEX Robotics competition  6:30am - 1:00pm 150+ 

Fri, Feb 16 CAST show   6:30pm - 10:00pm 300+ 

Sat, Feb 17 CAST show   6:30pm - 10:00pm 300+ 

Wed, Feb 21 Instrumental Music Concert   6:30pm - 9:30pm 300+ 

Thurs, Feb 22 Instrumental Music Concert   6:30pm - 9:30pm 300+ 

Sat, Feb 24 Annual Early Childhood Symposium 6:00am-5:00pm 400+ 

Wed Feb 28 Chamber Music Concert   6:30pm - 9:30pm 300+ 

Sat, Mar 3 Annual VEX Robotics Battle of the Bots    6:00am - 8:00pm 100+ 

Friday, Mar 16 CAST Studio show    6:30pm - 10:00pm 300+ 

Sat, Mar 17 VEX Robotics competition  6:30am - 1:00pm 150+ 

Sat, Mar 17 CAST Studio show   6:30pm - 10:00pm 300+ 

Sun, Mar 18 CAST Studio show  2:30pm - 6:30pm 250+ 

Tues, Mar 20 Institute Day 200+ 

Tues, April 17 8th Grade Honor Roll Breakfast   7:30am - 9:30am 200+ 

Thurs, Apr 19 7th Grade Honor Roll Breakfast   7:30am - 9:30am 200+ 



Fri, Apr 20 6th Grade Honor Roll Breakfast   7:30am - 9:30am 200+ 

Fri, Apr 20 CAST Spring Workshop   6:30pm - 10:00pm 300+ 

Sat, Apr 21 CAST Spring Workshop   6:30pm - 10:00pm 300+ 

Thurs, Apr 26 Incoming 6th Grade Parent Orientation  5:30pm - 9:00pm 275+ 

Wed, May 2 PTO Staff Appreciation Breakfast  7:00am - 9:30am 100+ 

Fri, May 4 CAST JR Show   5:30pm - 9:00pm 250+ 

Sat, May 5 37th Annual Ethnic Festival & Parade   7am-5pm 500+ 

Tues, May 8 Spring Choir Concert   6:30pm - 9:30pm 300+ 

Wed, May 9 Spring Choir Concert   6:30pm - 9:30pm 300+ 

Sat, May 12 8th Grade Dance   6:30pm - 11:30pm 100+ 

Tues, May 15 Spring Orchestra Concert   6:30pm - 9:30pm 300+ 

Thurs, May 17 Instrumental Music Concert  6:30pm - 9:30pm 300+ 

Fri, May 18  Mann Elementary Variety Show   5:00pm - 10:00pm 300+ 

Fri, Jun 1 Institute Day 200+ 

 


